Project Summary: Dulamo Bluff

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/28/18-03/29/18

Project improved 20 L.F. of drainage system. Extended 20 L.F. of channel pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2018-593 / Dulamo Bluff Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
CPI / Channel Pipe - Installation 40.0
HAUL / Hauling 24.0
2018-593 / Dulamo Bluff Sub Total 64.5
Grand Total 64.5

Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$818.40 $106.74 $497.47 $0.00
$534.48 $226.08 $643.86 $0.00
$1,363.78  $332.82 $1,141.33  $0.00
$1,363.78 $332.82 $1,141.33 $0.00

(Pictures Not Available)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$508.80
$346.08
$854.88
$854.88

Total
Cost

$10.90
$1,931.41
$1,750.50
$3,692.80
$3,692.80



Extended 20 LF of channel
pipe. Installed rip rap for
erosion control.
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