

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Dulamo Bluff

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 03/28/18-03/29/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 20 L.F. of drainage system. Extended 20 L.F. of channel pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2018-593 / Dulamo Bluff	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CPI / Channel Pipe - Installation	40.0	\$818.40	\$106.74	\$497.47	\$0.00	\$508.80	\$1,931.41
HAUL / Hauling	24.0	\$534.48	\$226.08	\$643.86	\$0.00	\$346.08	\$1,750.50
2018-593 / Dulamo Bluff Sub Total	64.5	\$1,363.78	\$332.82	\$1,141.33	\$0.00	\$854.88	\$3,692.80
Grand Total	64.5	\$1,363.78	\$332.82	\$1,141.33	\$0.00	\$854.88	\$3,692.80

(Pictures Not Available)

